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MARTIN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION

2025 Youth County Tournament

Team $15.00 Entry Fee * 48 Bowlers
Singles $15.00 Entry Fee * 42 Bowlers
Doubles $15.00 Entry Fee * 43 Bowlers
A/E Hdcp $5.00 Entry Fee * 30 Bowlers
AJE Scr $10.00 Entry Fee * 12 Bowlers
Association Donation for Prize Fund
Lineage $9.75 * 133 Bowlers

Expenses $0.00 * 133 Bowlers

Sgl,Dbl, Team Prize Fund $5.25 * 133Bowlers

AJE Prize Fund Hdcp $5*30, Scr $10*12

Additional Money paid out for Sgd, Dbls Team

Team
Place Per Team
1st $135.00

2nd $90.00
3rd $60.00
4th $45.00

Total $330.00

Doubles

Place Per Team
1st $80.00
2nd $70.00
3rd $60.00
4th $50.00

Tie 5th $40.00
Tie 5th $40.00
Total $340.00

Singles
Place  Per Person
1st $50.00
2nd $45.00
3rd $40.00
4th $35.00
5th $30.00
6th $25.00
7th $25.00
8th $20.00
9th $20.00

10th $15.00
11th $15.00
Total $320.00

Per Person
$45.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00

Per Person
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00

Bowler
Collin Beck
Caitlyn Evans
Noah Kush
Joey Costa
Varun Singh
Dakota Young
Colton McKenzie
Walker Myers
Elijah Stephens
Brennan Lee

Logan Kavlich

Breakdown
Total Remaining
$720.00 $720.00
$630.00 $1,350.00
$645.00 $1,995.00
$150.00 $2,145.00
$120.00 $2,265.00
$306.75 $2,571.75
-$1,296.75 $1,275.00
$0.00 $1,275.00
-$698.25 $576.75
-$270.00 $306.75
-$306.75 $0.00
Prize Fund
Bowler 1 Bowler 2
Joey Costa Siena Ceo
Aidan Horan Noah Kush

Quade Kenney
Corbin Crockett

Bowler 1
Adam Wenger
Corbin Crockett
Colton McKenzie
Collin Beck
Siena Ceo
Breanna Grudinsky

Score
793
777
775
774
746
744
740
727
723
722

714

Bowler 3

Breanna Grudinsky
Elijah Stephens

Boston Chasse Ryan Pace

Joel Ellis

Bowler 2
Jake Muller
Brennan Lee
Shayne Fulmer
Hannah Whetzel
Jett Bilodeau
Joel Ellis

All Events
Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Total

All Events
Place
1st
2nd
3rd
Total

Brennan Lee

Score
1516
1500
1484
1470
1440
1440

Handicap

Per Person

$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$165.00

Scratch
Per Person

$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$120.00

Score
2223
2212
2199
2194

Bowler
Joey Costa
Colton McKenzie
Brennan Lee
Noah Kush
Caitlyn Evans
Collin Beck
Varun Singh
Jett Bilodeau

Bowler
Dylan Beck
Joey Costa
Colton Takas

Score
2300
2292
2272
2263
2234
2186
2159
2150

Score
1912
1859
1811



