

## **2025 Youth County Tournament**

## **Breakdown**

	I otal	Remaining
Team \$15.00 Entry Fee * 48 Bowlers	\$720.00	\$720.00
Singles \$15.00 Entry Fee * 42 Bowlers	\$630.00	\$1,350.00
Doubles \$15.00 Entry Fee * 43 Bowlers	\$645.00	\$1,995.00
A/E Hdcp \$5.00 Entry Fee * 30 Bowlers	\$150.00	\$2,145.00
A/E Scr \$10.00 Entry Fee * 12 Bowlers	\$120.00	\$2,265.00
Association Donation for Prize Fund	\$306.75	\$2,571.75
Lineage \$9.75 * 133 Bowlers	-\$1,296.75	\$1,275.00
Expenses \$0.00 * 133 Bowlers	\$0.00	\$1,275.00
Sgl,Dbl,Team Prize Fund \$5.25 * 133Bowlers	-\$698.25	\$576.75
A/E Prize Fund Hdcp \$5*30, Scr \$10*12	-\$270.00	\$306.75
Additional Money paid out for Sgd, Dbls Team	-\$306.75	\$0.00

## **Prize Fund**

Team							
Place	Per Team	Per Person	Bowler 1	Bowler 2	Bowler 3	Score	
1st	\$135.00	\$45.00	Joey Costa	Siena Ceo	Breanna Grudinsky	2223	
2nd	\$90.00	\$30.00	Aidan Horan	Noah Kush	Elijah Stephens	2212	
3rd	\$60.00	\$20.00	Quade Kenney	<b>Boston Chasse</b>	Ryan Pace	2199	
4th	\$45.00	\$15.00	Corbin Crockett	Joel Ellis	Brennan Lee	2194	
Total	\$330.00						
Doubles	<b>S</b>						
Place	Per Team	Per Person	Bowler 1	Bowler 2	Score		
1st	\$80.00	\$40.00	Adam Wenger	Jake Muller	1516		
2nd	\$70.00	\$35.00	Corbin Crockett	Brennan Lee	1500		
3rd	\$60.00	\$30.00	Colton McKenzie	Shayne Fulmer	1484		
4th	\$50.00	\$25.00	Collin Beck	Hannah Whetze			
Tie 5th	\$40.00	\$20.00	Siena Ceo	Jett Bilodeau	1440		
Tie 5th	\$40.00	\$20.00	Breanna Grudinsky	Joel Ellis	1440		
Total	\$340.00						
Singles	i			All Events	Handicap		
Place	Per Person	Bowler	Score	Place	Per Person	Bowler	Score
1st	\$50.00	Collin Beck	793	1st	\$40.00	Joey Costa	2300
2nd	\$45.00	Caitlyn Evans	777	2nd	\$30.00	Colton McKenzie	2292
3rd	\$40.00	Noah Kush	775	3rd	\$25.00	Brennan Lee	2272
4th	\$35.00	Joey Costa	774	4th	\$20.00	Noah Kush	2263
5th	\$30.00	Varun Singh	746	5th	\$15.00	Caitlyn Evans	2234
6th	\$25.00	Dakota Young	744	6th	\$15.00	Collin Beck	2186
7th	\$25.00	Colton McKenzie	740	7th	\$10.00	Varun Singh	2159
8th	\$20.00	Walker Myers	727	8th	\$10.00	Jett Bilodeau	2150
9th	\$20.00	Elijah Stephens	723	Total	\$165.00		
10th	\$15.00	Brennan Lee	722				
11th	\$15.00	Logan Kavlich	714	All Events	Scratch		
Total	\$320.00			Place	Per Person	Bowler	Score
				1st	\$60.00	Dylan Beck	1912
				2nd	\$40.00	Joey Costa	1859
				3rd	\$20.00	Colton Takas	1811
				Total	\$120.00		